Supplementary Figure S1
Disease Models & Mechanisms: doi:10.1242/dmm.049476 Supplementary information
D
is
ea
se
 M
o

ry
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
B09 NM_005623 CCL8 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 8
B10 NM_000074 CD40LG CD40 ligand
B11 NM_000614 CNTF Ciliary neurotrophic factor
B12 NM_000757 CSF1 Colony stimulating factor 1 (macrophage)
C01 NM_000758 CSF2 Colony stimulating factor 2 (granulocyte-macrophage)
C02 NM_000759 CSF3 Colony stimulating factor 3 (granulocyte)
C03 NM_002996 CX3CL1 Chemokine (C-X3-C motif) ligand 1
C04 NM_001511 CXCL1 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 1 (melanoma growth stimulating activity, alpha)
C05 NM_001565 CXCL10 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 10
C06 NM_005409 CXCL11 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 11
C07 NM_000609 CXCL12 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 12
C08 NM_006419 CXCL13 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 13
C09 NM_022059 CXCL16 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 16
C10 NM_002089 CXCL2 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 2
C11 NM_002994 CXCL5 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 5
C12 NM_002416 CXCL9 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 9
D01 NM_000639 FASLG Fas ligand (TNF superfamily, member 6)

ry
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
F11 NM_005259 MSTN Myostatin
F12 NM_018055 NODAL Nodal homolog (mouse)
G01 NM_020530 OSM Oncostatin M
G02 NM_002704 PPBP Pro-platelet basic protein (chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 7)
G03 NM_000582 SPP1 Secreted phosphoprotein 1
G04 NM_003238 TGFB2 Transforming growth factor, beta 2
G05 NM_000460 THPO Thrombopoietin
G06 NM_000594 TNF Tumor necrosis factor
G07 NM_002546 TNFRSF11B Tumor necrosis factor receptor superfamily, member 11b
G08 NM_003810 TNFSF10 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 10
G09 NM_003701 TNFSF11 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 11
G10 NM_006573 TNFSF13B Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 13b
G11 NM_003376 VEGFA Vascular endothelial growth factor A
G12 NM_002995 XCL1 Chemokine (C motif) ligand 1
H01 NM_001101 ACTB Actin, beta
H02 NM_004048 B2M Beta-2-microglobulin